

LPBK P.O. Box 956, La Plata, MD 20646

www.LPBK.com

Dear Business Owner,

The purpose of La Plata Blue Knights (LPBK) is to provide the youth of Southern Maryland an opportunity to learn the fundamentals of football and cheerleading under knowledgeable leadership. Our goal as an organization is to have our athletes enjoy participation and competition in this organized league so that they may become happier and better people. Objectives shall include the development of positive social values, community values and character traits, good citizenship, physical and mental health, and a knowledge, appreciation, and interest in football and cheerleading. It is a goal of this organization to instill the will to win and the courage to accept defeat or disappointment, with emphasis on clean play and sportsmanlike conduct.

Last year, nearly 400 boys and girls participated in the LPBK football and cheerleading program. Games and competitions were won and lost, but most of all, the mission to create, develop and maintain the highest quality youth football and cheerleading sports program in Southern Maryland was attained. LPBK is a nonprofit, community-based volunteer youth organization providing organized football and cheerleading programs for children ranging in ages of 5 to 14. We work with our carefully selected volunteer coaches to promote a positive atmosphere to ensure responsibility, honesty and good sportsmanship.

As our community continues to grow, so does our equipment and safety costs. We ask for your support in helping our organization keep up with the yearly costs of our professional inspected and re-certification of our football helmets which costs LPBK more than \$10,000 a year. Also help with the rising cost of additional youth safety equipment, storage facilities, postage and uniforms and you can see why your generous support is much needed!

We've made it easy for you to join the La Plata Blue Knights Royal Court! Please review and consider the following sponsorship opportunities:

\$1.000 SPONSOR:

Your generous "Gold King" sponsorship will help the LPBK youth athletes greatly and entitles you to the following special sponsor recognitions:

- Sponsor Plaque & Window Decal:
- A token of our appreciation, to be proudly displayed at your home or business
- Sponsor Sign: 24" x 36" imprinted sign with you or your company's name. It will be displayed at every home game, special event, banquets, homecoming games and more.
- Website Sponsorship/Advertising: join our cherished family of sponsors and add your name or business to our website!
- Personal Invitations to our Homecoming Game and Banquet: Our sponsors are spotlighted at all of our special events.

 \$500 SPONSOR: Your "Silver Knight" sponsorship is greatly appreciated. LPBK extends our gratitude by: Listing your name/business on our Website Recognizing you with a Sponsor Plaque and Window Decal Displaying your Company Name at our league special events.
 \$250 SPONSOR: Your "Bronze Knight" sponsorship is much appreciated. LPBK extends our gratitude by: All isting your name/business on our Website Recognizing you with a Sponsor Certificate and Window Decal
\$50 SPONSOR: Your \$50 "Knights Family" sponsorship is a new and exciting way to share your LPBK Spirit! We extend our gratitude by listing your family's name on our popular LPBK website.

Other sponsorship opportunities include:

- Alumni Recognition
- Purchase and Sponsorships,
- Raffle and Door Prize items
- Gift Certificates
- Silent Auction items
- Postage/Stamps, and more.

The La Plata Blue Knights Youth Organization's Maryland Tax exemption certificate number is: 31202289, and our Fed. Tax 10: 52-1989609

We thank you in advance for your generosity and support- La Plata Blue Knights Youth Organization.

Sponsor Registration:			
Your Name:			
Company:			
Street Address:			
Phone:			
EMAIL:			
Sponsorship Choice:			
☐ Gold King \$1,000	Silver Knight \$500		
☐ Bronze Knight \$250	☐ Knights Family \$50		
	Other		

Checks can be made payable to La Plata Blue Knights, and send it to P.O. Box 956, La Plata, MD 20646.

You can contact us via email: info@LPBK.com for personal check pick-up or delivery